

<

C.A.No. 6-7 OF 1998

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6-7 OF 1998

S.PUSHPA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIVACHANMUGAVELU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

C.A.Nos.4-5/98, CA No.2458/98, CA No.85/1999, SLP No.7834/02
and SLP Nos.12370-12371/2002

Date : 19/01/2004 This Petition was being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

For Respondent (s) Mr.M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for this week.

(Promila Nagpal)
COURT MASTER AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)

[N.B.: Listed in WL.No.02/2004 as Item No.7]